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Data

4-11-2022

4-11-2022

5-11-2022

5-11-2022

5-11-2022

5-11-2022

5-11-2022

6-11-2022

6-11-2022

6-11-2022

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00 - 11:15
(3)

11:30-13:00
(2)

13:15-15:30
(3)

15:45-17:15
(2)

17:15 - 18:45
(2)

9:00 - 10:30
(2)

10:45 - 12:15
(2)

12:30 - 14:45
(3)

Nazwa

Whnioskowanie
statystyczne online

Wnioskowanie
statystyczne online

Gospodarowanie
kapitatem ludzkim

Gospodarowanie
kapitatem ludzkim

Rynek kapitatowy i
finansowy

Rynek kapitatowy i
finansowy

Seminarium magisterskie

Bezpieczenstwo i higiena
pracy

Bezpieczenstwo i higiena
pracy

Ekonomia matematyczna

Grupa

EMT/2022/

EMT/2022/

EMT/2022/

EMT/2022/

EMT/2022/

EMT/2022/

dr Agnieszka

Schmeidel/CIR/2022/EMT/

EMT/2022/

EMT/2022/

Konw/EMT/2022/ NStac

Wyktadowca

prof. dr hab. Marek

Pawetczyk

prof. dr hab. Marek

Pawetczyk

dr Wiktor Krasa

dr Wiktor Krasa

dr Agnieszka
Schmeidel

dr Agnieszka
Schmeidel

dr Agnieszka
Schmeidel

magister Kamil
Rebosz

magister Kamil
Rebosz

dr Robert Kowal

Sala

324 A

324 A

324 A

324 A

324 A

416 A

416 A

416 A

Uwagi

online

online

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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Czas od - do

Data (g.lek.)
6-11-2022 15:00-16:30
(2)
6-11-2022 16:15-18:30
(3)
6-11-2022 18:45-20:15

(2)

Nazwa

Ekonomia matematyczna

Seminarium magisterskie

Seminarium magisterskie

Grupa

Konw/EMT/2022/ NStac

dr Halina
Mtotkowska/CIR/2022/EMT/

dr Halina
Mtotkowska/CIR/2022/EMT/

Wyktadowca

dr Robert Kowal

dr Halina Mtotkowska

dr Halina Mtotkowska

Sala

416 A

716 - p.
informatyczna A

716 - p.
informatyczna A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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